From: "Natalia Molotkova" f—'-*
Subject: Tickets NY to PB - || | i}
Date: Wed, 29 Nov 2017 17:49:21 +0000

oIS Centurion Banner

Ok, we still have plenty of time to use it, till July 15 2018.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $196.20

* Non-refundable.

* Outbound

OL 898 04DEC LGAPBI 1010A 129P

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

yes, lets use on a more expensive ticket...good idea

On Nov 29, 2017, at 12:39 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} - ot

But now value of [l ticket is only 196.00 , less then 200 change fee. Do you rather use credit for more
expensive ticket?

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

oh goody...thanks

EFTA00464962



On Nov 29, 2017, at 12:35 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G -

Good news, fare went down for one person, so residual for [l wil be $59.86 (paper voucher will be mailed to

you).

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok thanks

On Nov 29, 2017, at 12:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} - -

Sorry, record locator is ||| R

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

TLS - Distribution

MC 08-03-80

2401 W. Behrend Dr Suite 55
Phoenix, AZ 85027

You can put record locator ||

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

GREAT!

On Nov 29, 2017, at 12:16 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[ - -

no attention to anyone? | am fed ex-ing standard to below address and only including the paper credit...nothing
glse.... Tracking #

On Nov 29, 2017, at 12:05 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} - -

OK.
So, for [ ticket - will be still small residual of $4.79.
For [ 25 well: credit 456.06, new fare 251.21, change fee 200.00, residual $4.85.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok, will do...will fed ex...tracking number to follow

On Nov 29, 2017, at 12:05 PM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G -

Yes, please email me copy of voucher and mail it with over night service to:

TLS - Distribution

MC 08-03-80

2401 W. Behrend Dr Suite 55
Phoenix, AZ 85027
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I will set up exchanges.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
-
(877) B77-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

YES! this will be perfect! Where should | send the paper ticket for [JJJJli? We can issue these!

On Nov 29, 2017, at 11:49 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ - - t-:

Yes, we can use credits.
How about:

DL 898 D4DEC LGA PBI 1010A0129P
TADT 251.21
TOTAL FARE - USD  502.42

I have e-credit for [l with Delta of 456.06 we can use? And paper one for [JJJilii?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

thanks

On Nov 29, 2017, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ - o=

On it.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
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Centurion Relationship Manager

(877) 877-0987

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hellooooo...

We need one way, coach tickets from NY to PB on Monday Dec. 4 around 10am departure for ||| | | | I =nd
....opitons and price tag :)

| have a paper credit for [JJJill on Delta for $256.00....what do you think? we can use?
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